TURRIFF GOLF CLUB ~ 2018 OPEN TOURNAMENTS
	Date
	Tournament
	Available to
	Entry Fee

	Sat 28th April
Sun 29th April
	Jim Calam Turriff and Duff House Royal 36 hole open.
Saturday 1st round played at DHR
Sunday 2nd Round played at Turriff
	Gents
Ladies
Juniors
	 £35 for both
£35 for both
£25 for both

	Sun 6th May
	Turriff United FC Robbie Allan Testimonial Open
	Gents
Ladies
	£18
£15

	Sat 26th May
	Ladies 18 Hole Open
Sponsored by KAGA Gifts
	Ladies
	£15

	Mon 28th May
	Senior Gents 18 Hole Open (Yellow Tees)
	Gents over 55
	£12

	Sun 3rd June
	Gents 18 Hole Open
Sponsored by Scottish Building Society
	Gents
	£18

	Sun 1st July
	Texas Scramble Open Teams of 4
Sponsored by Bridgend Aggregates Ltd
	Gents and / or Ladies
	£12 per person

	Sun 15th July
	Multiple Sclerosis 18 Hole Open
	Gents
Ladies 
Juniors
	£18
£15
£8

	Wed 25th July
	Rotary Club Charity Open
	Gents
Ladies
	£15
£15

	Sat 28th July
	Ladies 3 Ball Better Ball Open
	Ladies
	£8 per person

	Wed 1st Aug
	Prostate Cancer UK 18 Hole Charity Open
	Gents
Ladies
	£15
£15

	Sun 12th Aug
	Mixed Greensome Open
Sponsored by Celebrations of Turriff
	Mixed
	£17 per couple

	Sun 26th Aug
	AM / AM Open Teams of 4
Sponsored by Youngsons Insurance
	Gents and / or ladies
	£12 per person

	Sat 1st  Sept
	Gents Open
Sponsored by Macduff Shipyards
	Gents
	£18

	Frid 1st  Sept
	Senior Stableford Open 
Gents Yellow Tees
	Gents over 55
Ladies over 50
	£12
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